
BRIGHAM COUNTY PARK SOUTH (2008)
REGULAR RIDE EXTENDED RIDE

GO              STREET LEG TOTAL GO STREET LEG TOTAL
Brigham County Park Brigham County Park

L CTY F 0.7 0.7 L CTY F 0.7 0.7
L CAVE OF MOUNDS RD 0.6 1.3 L CAVE OF MOUNDS RD 0.6 1.3
L CTY ID 1.4 2.7 L CTY ID 1.4 2.7
R ERBE RD 2.2 4.9 R ERBE RD 2.2 4.9

CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151 CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151
L W BLUE MOUNDS RD 0.4 5.3 L W BLUE MOUNDS RD 0.4 5.3
R CTY E 3.3 8.6 R CTY E 3.3 8.6
L CTY Z 1.7 10.3 L CTY Z 1.7 10.3
R HWY 78 0.6 10.9
R CLAY HILL RD 3.7 14.6 R HWY 78 1.0 11.3
R CTY F 6.8 21.4 S CTY A 0.4 11.7

BEAR L CTY F 1.2 22.6 R SANDY ROCK RD 1.9 13.6
CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151 L SANDY ROCK RD 1.1 14.7

L CTY ID 0.1 22.7 R SANDY ROCK RD 0.9 15.6
R DIVISION ST 0.2 22.9 R CTY F 0.1 15.7
R CTY F 0.5 23.4 L STAR VALLEY RD 0.7 16.4

BEAR L CTY F 0.7 24.1 BEAR R BURMA RD 1.5 17.9
Brigham County Park S CTY HK 0.4 18.3

L MILL DAM RD 2.2 20.5
R CTY K 0.4 20.9

SHORT RIDE R CTY H 1.8 22.7
GO STREET LEG TOTAL L CTY F 0.4 23.1

Brigham County Park L MOUNDS VIEW RD 2.5 25.6
L CTY F 0.7 0.7 R  PRAIRIE GROVE RD 1.6 27.2
L CAVE OF MOUNDS RD 0.6 1.3 L CTY F 1.8 29
L CTY ID 1.4 2.7 BEAR L CTY F 1.2 30.2
R ERBE RD 2.2 4.9 CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151

CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151 L CTY ID 0.1 30.3
L W BLUE MOUNDS RD 0.4 5.3 R DIVISION ST 0.2 30.5
R CTY E 3.3 8.6 R CTY F 0.5 31
L CTY Z 0.1 8.7 BEAR L CTY F 0.7 31.7
R BARBER RD 1.4 10.1 Brigham County Park
R CTY F 3 13.1

BEAR L CTY F 1.2 14.3
CAUTION CROSSING HWY 18-151

L CTY ID 0.1 14.4
R DIVISION ST 0.2 14.6
R CTY F 0.5 15.1

BEAR L CTY F 0.7 15.8
Brigham County Park
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